DRAKENSTEIN MUNICIPALITY

SERVICES : BID AWARD RESULTS: FORMAL WRITTEN PRICE QUOTATIONS BETWEEN R30 000 AND R200 000

MONTH

REQ NO. DESCRIPTION

CLOSING DATE/
DATE OF
OPENING

NAME OF COMPANY

B-BBEE LEVEL

TOTAL
POINTS
AWARDE
D
(100.00)

AMOUNT AWARDED

EXCLUDING VAT

DCGO015295 |(2021/2022)

TRAINING: ACCREDITED
SERVICE PROVIDER FOR THE
FACILITATION OF AN
ACCREDITED CHERRY PICKER
RULL COURSE, UNIT
STANDARDS 243727 (NQF
LEVEL 2) FOR 2 OFFICIALS

13/10/2021

HE AND SHE DRIVER TRAINING
CENTRE

12

92

12650

DCG0015104 |(2021/2022)

TRAINING: ACCREDITED
IMPLEMENT SAFETY, HEALTH
AND ENVIRONMENTAL
REQUIREMENTS IN A GAS
INSTALLATION COURSE.

22/09/2021

2 AC SERVICES (PTY) LTD

20

100

18700

DCG0015239 |COURSE ETC.

TRAINING FIRT AID LEVEL 1

29/09/2021

HE AND SHE DRIVER TRAINING
CENTRE

12

92

27122,75

DCG0015117

TRAINING: WEED CUTTER
OPERATOR COURSE ETC.

18/08/2021

THE SKILLS DEVELOPMENT HUB

20

100

53490,9

DCG0015294

TRAINING: TRUCK MOUNTED
CRANE FULL COURSE.

13/10/2022

HE AND SHE DRIVER TRAINING
CENTRE

12

92

12650




