## DRAKENSTEIN MUNICIPALITY

## SERVICES : BID AWARD RESULTS: FORMAL WRITTEN PRICE QUOTATIONS BETWEEN R30 000 AND R200 000

REQ NO.	DESCRIPTION	CLOSING DATE/ DATE OF OPENING		B-BBEE LEVEL	TOTAL POINTS AWARDE D (100.00)	AMOUNT AWARDED EXCLUDING VAT
DCG0015295	TRAINING: ACCREDITED SERVICE PROVIDER FOR THE FACILITATION OF AN ACCREDITED CHERRY PICKER RULL COURSE, UNIT STANDARDS 243727 (NQF LEVEL 2) FOR 2 OFFICIALS (2021/2022)	13/10/2021	HE AND SHE DRIVER TRAINING CENTRE	12	92	12650
DCG0015104	TRAINING: ACCREDITED IMPLEMENT SAFETY, HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL REQUIREMENTS IN A GAS INSTALLATION COURSE. (2021/2022)	22/09/2021	2 AC SERVICES (PTY) LTD	20	100	18700
DCG0015239	TRAINING FIRT AID LEVEL 1 COURSE ETC.	29/09/2021	HE AND SHE DRIVER TRAINING CENTRE	12	92	27122,75
DCG0015117	TRAINING: WEED CUTTER OPERATOR COURSE ETC.	18/08/2021	THE SKILLS DEVELOPMENT HUB	20	100	53490,9
DCG0015294	TRAINING: TRUCK MOUNTED CRANE FULL COURSE.	13/10/2022	HE AND SHE DRIVER TRAINING CENTRE	12	92	12650